Alakoulujen yleisurheilukisat 31.8.2017

Pojat 41k Pallonheitto
Nimi: Koulu: Tulos:
1.Kosola Niklas Kylajoki 36.86
2.Keskitalo Niklas Kaakamo 34.86
3.Mustajarvi Hannes  Seminaari 34.50
4. Alavahtola Jesse Kiviranta 33.82
5.Salmela Julius Kokkokangas 31.92
6.Aspegren Jonne Hannula 29.72
7.Lehtinen Veeti Kokkokangas 29.29
8.Koivisto Lukas Kokkokangas 28.08
9.Seppanen Wili Hannula 23.29
10.Lepist6 Niilo Karunki 22.02
11.Juusola Mio Kiviranta 20.13
12.Karvonen Sampo Arpela 16.03

Tytot 41k Pallonheitto
Nimi: Koulu: Tulos:
1.Simonen Nella Arpela 25.33
2.Pietikdinen lida  Kiviranta 20.90
3.Tolppi Melissa Hannula 20.10



4.Makela Jennica

5.Autio Ella-Maria

6.Kannala Ruut

7.Perantie Lyyli

8.Piikamaki Milka

9.Koivisto Neeve

10.Juuso Sonja

11.Vaha Pihla

Tytot 41k

Nimi:

1.Haapaniemi Saana

2.Kaltakari Lotte

3.Sonninen Lidia

4. Frantti Milja

5.Antman Julianne

6.Stenius Milla

7.Posti Fia

8.Méaenalanen Ellen

9.Kentta Elli

10.Kuivalainen Anni

11.Kumpula Milja

Kokkokangas 19.31
Kaakamo 18.27
Hannula 17.69
Kiviranta 16.90
Kokkokangas 16.20
Kokkokangas 16.10
Kylajoki 14.88
Karunki 12.35
Pituus
Koulu: Tulos:
Kokkkokangas 3.43
Kylajoki 3.33
Kiviranta 3.30
Hannula 3.13
Kaakamo 3.09
Hannula 3.09
Kokkokangas 3.03
Arpela 2.98
Karunki 2.93
Kokkokangas 2.87
Kiviranta 2.84



12.Perkki6é Jonna

Pojat 41k

Nimi:

1.Kramsu Santeri

2.Abong Mikael

3.Luosujarvi Casper

4 Vilppola Manu

5.Aarnio Artturi

6.Ponkala Nooa

7.Hyppanen Joona

8.Alakulju Eero

9.Tapani Niko

10.Autti Joona

11.Halonen Jesse

Tytét 51k

Nimi:

1.Jankala Pauliina

2.Palosaari Helene

3.Vehmanen Inka

Seminaari 2.75
Pituus
Koulu: Tulos:
Kiviranta 4.10
Seminaari 3.52
Kaakamo 3.34
Kokkokangas 3.18
Kokkokangas 3.06
Kiviranta 2.98
Kylajoki 2.94
Hannula 2.74
Karunki 272
Hannula 2.70
Arpela 210
Pituus
Koulu: Tulos:
Kiviranta 3.45
Kylajoki 3.34
Kaakamo 3.22



4.Sakslund Mariko

5.Lehtovirta Venla

6.Keinanen Piitu

7.Koskimaki Jenna

8.Granholm Annika

9.Jussheikki Marianna

10.Aspegren Milla

Pojat 51k

Nimi:

1.Palokangas Saku

2.Sodervall Patrik

3.0ikarinen Alex

4 Erik Rantakupari

5.Sukkonen Kasperi

6.Partanen Kaarlo

7 .Kivela Eemeli

8.Barsk Arttu

9.Makimaa Henri

10.Muhammadi Eman

Hannula

Kokkokangas

Kokkokangas

Seminaari

Hannula

Arpela

Karunki

Pituus

Koulu:

Karunki

Kokkokangas

Kaakamo

Kokkokangas

Kiviranta

Hannula

Kokkokangas

Kiviranta

Arpela

Hannula

3.20

3.20

3.02

2.99

2.74

2.61

2.60

Tulos:

3.82

3.62

3.56

3.44

3.32

3.30

3.16

3.16

3.08

2.90



Tytot 51k

Nimi:

1.Jankala Satu

2.Sainmaa Vanessa

3.Revonniemi Milla

4 Kurtti liris

5.Saapunki Fanni

6.Liehu Alisa

7.Jussila Eelin

8.Koskela Sofia

9.Vaara Melina

10.Vaattovaara Ninja

Pojat 5lk

Nimi:

1.Karjalainen Joel

2.Pukero Peetu

3.Kristo Onni

4.Stenudd Petrus

5.Luosujarvi livokalle

6.Katisko Konsta

7.Hekkala Jere

8.Juntti Mikko

Kuula

Koulu:

Arpela

Seminaari

Kokkokangas

Hannula

Hannula

Kiviranta

Kokkokangas

Kylajoki

Kaakamo

Kiviranta

Kuula

Koulu:

Kokkokangas

Kiviranta

Kiviranta

Karunki

Kokkokangas

Arpela

Kylajoki

Kokkokangas

Tulos:

5.99

5.59

5.47

5.42

5.20

5.18

4.97

4.92

4.88

4.68

Tulos:

7.44

7.37

6.95

6.85

6.39

6.33

6.16

6.01



9.Aho Jarno Seminaari 5.95
10.Karjalainen Leevi Hannula 5.21
11.Hagg Venni-Pekka Kaakamo 5.14
12.Salonen Lucas Hannula 5.11
Tytot 61k Kuula

Nimi: Koulu: Tulos:
1.Pihlajamaa Wilma Hannula 6.75
2.Moisanen Janica Karunki 6.69
3.Tulkki Jemina Kokkokangas 6.68
4.Sorvoja Silja Kylajoki 6.67
5.Mékitalo Josefiina  Kiviranta 6.48
6.Paltto Mila Kiviranta 6.47
7.Jylkas Inka Kokkokangas 6.26
8.Hammari Cira Kiviranta 6.20
9.Smeds Saana Hannula 5.79
10.Ylimainen Janna  Arpela 5.56
Pojat 61k Kuula

Nimi: Koulu: Tulos:
1.Sand Antti Kokkokangas 9.89
2.Kuula Joonas Kiviranta 8.88



3.Hiltula Juuso

4 .Kalliosalmi Eetu

Arpela

Kiviranta

5.Kangasmaa Artturi  Kokkokangas

6.Risto Matias

7.Kreivi Tommi

8.Aman Niklas

9.Joona Eemeli

10.Frantti Elias

Tytot 61k

Nimi:

1.Ahola Aino

2.Rauvala Tiina

2.Suokas Fanni

2.Kannala Sirkku

5.Paakki Aada

Pojat 61k

Nimi:

Karunki

Kylajoki

Kokkokangas

Kiviranta

Hannula

Korkeus

7.53

7.53

7.40

7.26

7.24

7.20

6.85

6.74

Koulu: Tulos:

Kiviranta 130

Arpela 105

Kiviranta 105

Hannula 105
Karunki 100
Korkeus
Koulu:

Tulos:



1.Leinonen Mikko

2.Korkiakoski Riku

3.Makela Lauri

3.Snellman Elias

5.Vallo Roni

6.Pirttimaa Veeti

7.Lehtonen Elias

Tytot 41k

Nimi:

1.Junes Elli

2.Katisko Kamilla

3.Vallo Eveliina

4 .Lehto Nelli

5.Kentta Cilla

6.Rantamaa Wilma

7.Kontio Olga

8.Mesilaakso Ansela

9.Kynsijarvi Sanni

10.Kalliosalmi Eedit

11.Knihti Nea

Pojat 41k

Kokkokangas

Karunki

Kylajoki

Kokkokangas

Kiviranta

Arpela

Kokkokangas

60m

Koulu:

Kiviranta

Arpela

Kylajoki

Kokkokangas

Karunki

Hannula

Hannula

Kokkokangas

Kokkokangas

Kiviranta

Kaakamo

60m

125

120

120

120

115

115

105

Aika:

9.80

9.92

10.15

10.30

10.40

10.45

10.50

10.54

10.71

10.78

11.31



Nimi: Koulu: Aika:

1.Benjamin Tulkki Kokkokangas 9.65

2.Lantto Saku Kiviranta 9.67
3.Pigg Touko Kylajoki 9.85
4 .Meftem Akram Hannula 10.06

5.Koivisto Mikale Kokkokangas 10.17

6.Miettinen Mico Kiviranta 10.20
7.Pohjonen Lauri Seminaari 10.70
8.Niskanen Daniel Kaakamo 10.88
9.Svenn Taneli Kokkokangas 10.93
10.Harma Heikki Arpela 11.81
11.Pirttipera Valtteri Hannula 12.06
Tytot 51k 60m

Nimi: Koulu: Aika:
1.Karvonen Enni Kaakamo 9.63
2.Toratti Neea Kokkokangas 9.75
3.Ylikitti Inka Karunki 9.86

4 Makkonen Netta  Kyldjoki 10.03
5.Usik Milla Hannula 10.05
6.Kasala lida Seminaari 10.30
7.Pelttari Kerttu Hannula 10.45

8.Rauvala Jessica Kokkokangas 10.49



9.Portimo Olga Kiviranta 10.55
10.Ryabova Alicia  Kiviranta 10.66
11.Alavaara Anna  Kokkokangas 10.87
12.Kantojarvi Essi  Arpela 11.02
Pojat 51k 60m

Nimi: Koulu: Aika:
1.Klemetti Aleksanteri  Kiviranta 9.50
2.Isokangas Jesse Kokkokangas 9.56
3.Palomaa Christer Seminaari 9.69
4. Keindnen Luukas Kiviranta 9.70
5.Rajander Joonas Kokkokangas 9.76
6.Kuusiniemi Eelis Arpela 10.04
7.Lehto Lauri Kylajoki 10.05
8.Mort Leevi Kokkokangas 10.06
9.Jaako Lenne Kaakamo 10.08
10.Salmi Ville Karunki 10.09
11.Keranen Otto Hannula 10.39
12.Vaha Artturi Hannula 10.49
Tytot 61k 60m

Nimi: Koulu: Aika:
1.Salo Nea Seminaari 8.70



2.Kvist Saara

3.Posti Milja

4 Heikka Paula

5.Pakola Emmaliina

6.Keskitalo Linnea

7.Pigg Saana

8.Auno llona

9.Rautee Helmi

10.Uusitalo Mette

11.Keranen Alma

Kiviranta

9.22

Kokkokangas 9.34

Kiviranta

9.43

Kokkokangas 9.59

Kiviranta

Kylajoki

9.63

9.66

Kokkokangas 9.70

Hannula

Arpela

Hannula

12.Hakkinen Aida-Linnea  Karunki

Pojat 61k

Nimi:

1.Bulgagov Danila

2.Tallgren Panu

2.Tapojarvi Teemu

4. Alavahtola Samppa

5.Lassila Elias

6.Porhola Petrus

7.Korpi Elias

8.Vaha Juuso

9.Leppala Eetu

60m

Koulu:

Kokkokangas

Arpela

Kokkokangas

Kiviranta

Hannula

Kokkokangas

Hannula

Karunki

Kiviranta

10.05

10.09

10.19

10.67

Aika:

9.04

9.07

9.07

9.53

9.61

9.72

10.20

10.82

10.88



Tytot 41k

Nimi:

1.Kulju Saara

2.Mykkala Elisa

3.Alalagkkola Emma

4 Korpi Nelli

5.Niskanen Ella

6.Keisu lida

7.Lamminparras Maija

8.Siponen Laura

9.Vaha Melissa

10.Viitakoski Ellen

Sharma Sofija

Pojat 41k

Nimi:

1.Kulju Erik

2.Niska Santeri

3.Hentila Daniel

4.Jauhola Antti

600m
Koulu: Aika:
Seminaari 2.09.17
Arpela 2.10.22
Kaakamo 2.19.98
Hannula 2.24.79
Kiviranta 2.26.35
Hannula 2.26.55
Kiviranta 2.29.04
Kokkokangas 2.29.21
Karunki 2.30.38
Kokkokangas 2.35.44
Kylajoki 2.45.24
600m
Koulu: Aika:
Seminaari 2.00.23
Kokkokangas 2.10.82
Kiviranta 2.16.31
Kaakamo 2.19.63



5.Jylha Elmeri

6.Ponkala Elmeri

7.Ylikitti Leevi

8.Lankila Miki

9.Makimaa Perttu

Tytot 51k

Nimi:

1.Bulgakova Varvara

2.Pirttimaa Elsa

3.Tihinen Ertta

4. Paaso lida

5.Palmgren Vilhelmiina

6.Tapani Mette

7.Junttari Pinja

8.Mujunen Pinja

9.Ruokanen Fanni

10.Bjorkbacka Jonna

11.Sonninen Aida

12.Konttaniemi Janette

Kokkokangas 2.25.11
Kokkokangas 2.25.23
Karunki 2.37.06
Kiviranta 4.05.63
Arpela 4.15.73
600m
Koulu: Aika:
Kokkokangas 2.00.71
Arpela 2.04.16
Kylajoki 2.11.40
Seminaari 2.19.03
Kiviranta 2.22.18
Karunki 2.22.76
Hannula 2.22.81
Kokkokangas 2.23.16
Kaakamo 2.24.24
Kokkokangas 2.25.83
Kiviranta 2.26.63
Hannula 2.29.28



13.Kumpula Aada

Pojat 5lk

Nimi:

1.Palokangas Tatu

2.Harju Eino

3.Mattila Elias

4. Leppala liro

5.Huhtala Lari

6.Angeria Elias

7.Pohjanen Matias

8.Saloniemi Hermann

9.Piirainen Konsta

10.Saloniemi Ossi

11.Jauhola Ville

12.Taskila Lauri

Tytét 61k

Nimi:

1.Viitakoski Linnea

2.Niskanen Hanna

3.Lantto Henna

4 Kivilompolo Alisa

Kiviranta

600m

Koulu:

Hannula

Kiviranta

Kokkokangas

Kiviranta

Kokkokangas

Karunki

Kiviranta

Kokkokangas

Kylajoki

Arpela

Kaakamo

Hannula

600m

Koulu:

Kokkokangas

Kylajoki

Kokkokangas

Karunki

2.29.38

Aika:

2.02.82

2.03.88

2.04.25

2.05.15

2.05.17

2.07.02

2.07.07

2.07.84

2.07.88

212.41

2.12.45

2.20.05

Aika:

1.55.56

2.03.77

2.15.76

2.23.81



5.Hooli Emma

6.Hentild Edith

Kiviranta

Kiviranta

7.Seppala Roosamaria  Kiviranta

8.Rahkala Anni

Pojat 61k

Nimi:

1.Rauvala Sami

2.Hamalainen Eetu

3.Niska Einari

4 Knuutti Jimi

5.Wiman Niklas

6.Tolvanen Elias

Arpela

600m

Koulu:

Arpela

Hannula

Kiviranta

kokkokangas

Kiviranta

Kiviranta

2.26.07

2.29.41

2.31.86

2.45.63

Aika:

1.52.21

2.07.77

2.11.90

2.16.31

2.23.06

2.23.95



